IP- 40° + 80°16 bit MT
RoHS
2/22 pending
If for each parameter of an encoder the underlined preferred option is selected,
then the delivery time will be 10 working days for a maximum of 10 pieces.
Qts. up to 50 pcs. of these types generally have a delivery time of 15 working days.
Safety-LockTMMultiturn
Resolution

•  Universal Scaling Function
• 32 bits total resolution (16 bit MT + 16 bit ST)
Order code
Shaft version
8.F5868
Type
. X X 2 X . 21 2 X
a b c d e f
a   Flange
 1  =  clamping flange, ø 58 mm, IP65
 2  =  synchro flange, ø 58 mm, IP65
 3  =  clamping flange, ø 58 mm, IP67
  4  =  synchro flange, ø 58 mm, IP67
f   Options (Service)
 2  =  no option
 3  =  SET button
   optional on request
   - Ex 2/22
   - seawater-resistant
   - special cable length
b   Shaft (ø x L), with flat
 1  =  6 x 10 mm 1)
 2  =  10 x 20 mm 2)
 3  = 6.35 x 22.2 mm (1/4“ x 7/8“)
 4  = 9.5 x 22.2 mm (3/8“ x 7/8“)
c   Interface / Power supply
 2  =  CANopen DS301 V4.2, 10 ... 30 V DC
d   Type of connection
 A  = 1 x cable PVC, radial, length 2 m
 E  =  1 x M12 connector, radial
 F  = 2 x M12 connector, radial
e   Fieldbus profile 5)
21 =  CANopen Encoder-Profil DS406 V3.2
1)  Preferred type only in conjunction with Flange type 2
2)  Preferred type only in conjunction with Flange type 1
3)  Can be combined only with type of connection F
4)  Can be combined only with blind hollow shaft ø12 mm
5)  CAN parameters can also be factory pre-set
a   Flange
 1  = with torque stop set, IP65
 2  = with torque stop set, IP67
 3  =  with stator coupling, ø 65, IP65
 4  =  with stator coupling, ø 65, IP67
 5  =  with stator coupling, ø 63, IP65
 6  = with stator coupling, ø 63, IP67
b   Hollow shaft
 3  =  ø 10 mm
 4  =  ø 12 mm
 5  =  ø 14 mm
 6  =  ø 15 mm
 B = ø 12 mm, blind hollow shaft 3)
c   Interface / Power supply
 2  =  CANopen DS301 V4.2, 10 ... 30 V DC
Order code
Hollow shaft
f   Options (Service)
 2  =  no option
 3  =  SET button
   optional on request
   - Ex 2/22
   - seawater-resistant
   - special cable length
If for each parameter of an encoder the underlined preferred option is selected,
then the delivery time will be 10 working days for a maximum of 10 pieces.
Qts. up to 50 pcs. of these types generally have a delivery time of 15 working days.
d   Type of connection
 E  =  1 x M12 connector, radial
 F  = 2 x M12 connector, radial 4)
 L  = 1 x cable PVC,  tangential, length 2 m
e   Fieldbus profile 5)
21 =  CANopen Encoder-Profil DS406 V3.2
8.F5888
Type